
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 05/19/17 1st Payment 3,762,859

2nd Payment 3,951,002
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,148,552

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 4,355,979

5th Payment 4,573,778
1 04/05/17 Wed $22,090,536 $12,365,135 $40,000,000 $24,301,337 1.646 3.7% 3.7% 6th Payment 4,802,467
2 04/08/17 Sat $24,961,042 $26,033,019 $50,000,000 $30,731,407 1.627 4.2% 7.7% 7th Payment 5,042,591
3 04/12/17 Wed $23,049,888 $38,786,219 $60,000,000 $36,877,689 1.627 3.9% 11.3% 8th Payment 5,294,720
4 04/15/17 Sat $26,616,188 $52,887,689 $70,000,000 $43,532,338 1.608 4.5% 15.3% 9th Payment 5,559,456
5 04/19/17 Wed $24,172,228 $66,105,682 $80,000,000 $49,751,244 1.608 4.1% 18.7% 10th Payment 5,837,429
6 04/22/17 Sat $28,016,384 $80,970,017 $90,000,000 $56,285,178 1.599 4.7% 22.5% 11th Payment 6,129,300
7 04/26/17 Wed $28,452,234 $96,441,346 $100,000,000 $62,539,087 1.599 4.8% 26.2% 12th Payment 6,435,765
8 04/29/17 Sat $31,809,628 $115,374,319 $113,000,000 $69,700,000 1.622 5.3% 30.1% 13th Payment 6,757,554
9 05/03/17 Wed $31,192,354 $131,099,934 $130,000,000 $80,100,000 1.622 5.2% 33.7% 14th Payment 7,095,431

10 05/06/17 Sat $35,216,844 $149,245,529 $147,000,000 $90,000,000 1.633 5.8% 37.6% 15th Payment 7,450,203
11 05/10/17 Wed $34,333,024 $166,068,960 $165,000,000 $101,000,000 1.633 5.7% 41.2% 16th Payment 7,822,713
12 05/13/17 Sat $38,860,452 $185,110,862 $184,000,000 $112,700,000 1.633 6.4% 44.9% 17th Payment 8,213,849
13 05/17/17 Wed $41,945,038 $205,664,235 $204,000,000 $124,900,000 1.633 6.9% 48.8% 18th Payment 8,624,541

14 05/20/17 Sat $47,215,449 $226,278,161 $228,000,000 $141,200,000 1.615 7.8% 52.7% 19th Payment 9,055,768
15 05/24/17 Wed $49,285,420 $250,162,174 $250,000,000 $154,800,000 1.615 8.1% 56.6% 20th Payment 9,508,557
16 05/27/17 Sat $50,756,608 $274,759,133 $285,000,000 $176,500,000 1.615 8.3% 60.2% 21st Payment 9,983,985
17 05/31/17 Wed $64,736,399 $306,130,784 $310,000,000 $192,000,000 1.615 10.5% 64.3% 22nd Payment 10,483,184
18 06/03/17 Sat $70,805,468 $340,443,543 $349,000,000 $216,100,000 1.615 11.4% 68.4% 23rd Payment 11,007,343
19 06/07/17 Wed $106,815,058 $392,206,767 $403,000,000 $249,500,000 1.615 16.7% 73.7% 24th Payment 11,557,710
20 06/10/17 Sat $101,251,819 $441,274,012 $475,000,000 $294,100,000 1.615 15.9% 77.9% 25th Payment 12,135,596
21 06/14/17 Wed $154,881,834 $516,330,687 $465,000,000 $287,925,697 1.615 23.3% 83.0% 26th Payment 12,742,375

22 06/17/17 Sat $118,343,126 $573,680,483 $390,000,000 $241,486,068 1.615 18.3% 86.1% 27th Payment 13,379,494
23 06/21/17 Wed $228,140,941 $684,238,965 $422,000,000 $261,300,000 1.615 32.3% 90.6% 28th Payment 14,048,469
24 06/24/17 Sat $230,769,096 $796,071,066 $478,000,000 $296,000,000 1.615 32.6% 93.7% 29th Payment 14,750,892
25 06/28/17 Wed $456,281,883 $1,017,188,031 $570,000,000 $352,900,000 1.615 54.2% 97.1% 30th Payment 15,488,437
26 07/01/17 Sat $438,461,283 $0 $505,000,001 $312,693,499 1.615 52.8% 98.6%

Total 250,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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